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VELAZQUEZ CAMPO LORENZO

USON PEREZ VALENTIN

FUENTE GARCIA SANTIAGO DE LA

MAROTO GUTIERREZ CASIANO

GAGO MARTIN JOSE

MELERO MARCOS EMILIO

MARCOS MARTIN JOSE LUIS

GIMENEZ PEREZ CARMEN

CRUZ ALBERICH ADOLFO

POLANCO PEREZ ARTURO

UBIERA CORREAS M. CARMEN

GOMEZ FERRERO VIRGINIA

CASTRO MERINO MIGUEL ANGEL

LOSADA CALVO M. EMPERATRIZ

GALAN MONTE MARIA SANTOS

PERANDONES FERNANDEZ ANTONIO

 1,900

 3,900

 3,600

 4,000

 4,200

 1,300

 3,200

 2,300

 3,300

 5,000

 4,700

 5,000

 5,000

 3,300

 5,000

 5,000

47005981

47005863

47004585

47007719

47007719

37005873

37005873

47002060

37010091

34001947

24005987

47001419

24006050

49006007

05009571

24006037

076848475

004538632

012230582

006540513

011699950

007803645

007810126

013130555

007809969

012753196

006984958

009310301

009758645

011695894

006546929

010187539

 10,320

 0,000

 0,000

 0,000

 0,000

 0,000

 0,000

 0,000

 0,000

 0,000

 0,000

 0,000

 0,000

 0,000

 0,000

 0,000

 119,320

 91,000

 81,000

 77,000

 73,000

 77,000

 65,000

 71,000

 54,000

 41,000

 41,000

 38,000

 42,000

 49,000

 42,000

 38,000

 5,000

 5,000

 0,000

 0,000

 0,000

 0,000

 0,000

 1,000

 0,000

 8,000

 4,000

 2,000

 4,000

 0,000

 0,000

 1,000

 0,000

 0,000

 0,250

 0,000

 0,000

 0,000

 0,000

 0,000

 0,475

 2,500

 0,000

 0,000

 0,000

 0,000

 0,250

 0,000

 2,720

 5,500

 10,000

 10,000

 10,000

 0,000

 9,760

 3,080

 10,000

 2,320

 7,500

 10,000

 3,500

 0,000

 4,500

 6,820

 139,260

 105,400

 94,850

 91,000

 87,200

 78,300

 77,960

 77,380

 67,775

 58,820

 57,200

 55,000

 54,500

 52,300

 51,750

 50,820

IES "NUÑEZ DE ARCE"

IES "PINAR DE LA RUBIA"

IES "EMILIO FERRARI"

IES "MARIA MOLINER" N.2

IES "MARIA MOLINER" N.2

IES "TORRES VILLARROEL"

IES "TORRES VILLARROEL"

IES "PIO DEL RIO HORTEGA"

IES "LEONARDO DA VINCI"

IES "JORGE MANRIQUE"

IES "LEGIO VII"

IES "GOMEZ PEREIRA"

IES "PADRE ISLA"

IES "MARIA DE MOLINA"

IES "JOSE LUIS L. ARANGUREN"

IES "JUAN DEL ENZINA"

VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

LAGUNA DE DUERO

LAGUNA DE DUERO

SALAMANCA

SALAMANCA

PORTILLO

ALBA DE TORMES

PALENCIA

LEON

MEDINA DEL CAMPO

LEON

ZAMORA

AVILA

LEON

Destino:

Destino:

Destino:

Destino:

Destino:

Destino:

Destino:

Destino:

Destino:

Destino:

Destino:

Destino:

Destino:

Destino:

Destino:

Destino:

VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

SALAMANCA

SALAMANCA

VALLADOLID

SALAMANCA

PALENCIA

LEON

VALLADOLID

LEON

ZAMORA

AVILA

LEON

FILOSOFIA0590001

Der. Prefer.

Tipo Plaza:

D.PREF.LOCAL.

0590

Ver:

Ver:

Ver:

Ver:

Ver:

Ver:

Ver:

Ver:

Ver:

Ver:

Ver:

Ver:

Ver:

Ver:

Ver:

Ver:

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

PROFESORES DE ENSEÑANZA SECUNDARIA

1.4

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

L.VASCA:

L.VASCA:

L.VASCA:

L.VASCA:

L.VASCA:

L.VASCA:

L.VASCA:

L.VASCA:

L.VASCA:

L.VASCA:

L.VASCA:

L.VASCA:

L.VASCA:

L.VASCA:

L.VASCA:

L.VASCA:

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

L.NAVARRA:

L.NAVARRA:

L.NAVARRA:

L.NAVARRA:

L.NAVARRA:

L.NAVARRA:

L.NAVARRA:

L.NAVARRA:

L.NAVARRA:

L.NAVARRA:

L.NAVARRA:

L.NAVARRA:

L.NAVARRA:

L.NAVARRA:

L.NAVARRA:

L.NAVARRA:

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

L.GALLEGA:

L.GALLEGA:

L.GALLEGA:

L.GALLEGA:

L.GALLEGA:

L.GALLEGA:

L.GALLEGA:

L.GALLEGA:

L.GALLEGA:

L.GALLEGA:

L.GALLEGA:

L.GALLEGA:

L.GALLEGA:

L.GALLEGA:

L.GALLEGA:

L.GALLEGA:

L.CATALANA:

L.CATALANA:

L.CATALANA:

L.CATALANA:

L.CATALANA:

L.CATALANA:

L.CATALANA:

L.CATALANA:

L.CATALANA:

L.CATALANA:

L.CATALANA:

L.CATALANA:

L.CATALANA:

L.CATALANA:

L.CATALANA:

L.CATALANA:

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

L.BALEAR:

L.BALEAR:

L.BALEAR:

L.BALEAR:

L.BALEAR:

L.BALEAR:

L.BALEAR:

L.BALEAR:

L.BALEAR:

L.BALEAR:

L.BALEAR:

L.BALEAR:

L.BALEAR:

L.BALEAR:

L.BALEAR:

L.BALEAR:

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

L.VALENCIA:

L.VALENCIA:

L.VALENCIA:

L.VALENCIA:

L.VALENCIA:

L.VALENCIA:

L.VALENCIA:

L.VALENCIA:

L.VALENCIA:

L.VALENCIA:

L.VALENCIA:

L.VALENCIA:

L.VALENCIA:

L.VALENCIA:

L.VALENCIA:

L.VALENCIA:
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ESTEBAN ALVAREZ M. DOLORES

BLANCO DEL ALAMO LUIS FIDEL

GARCIA CONDE ISABEL M.

PEREZ BLAZQUEZ ESTEBAN

HERNANDEZ FUENTEVILLA JUAN ANTONIO

SANCHEZ GARCIA-ARISTA M. JESUS

MARTIN MARTIN CONSUELO

DIEZ LLORENTE ESTHER

MAROTO GONZALEZ SUSANA MARIA

GOMEZ HERNANDEZ ALFONSO

CORTES SANCHEZ ANIANO

SANCHEZ MIÑAMBRES JACINTO

PUERTAS TARRAGA ROSARIO

ROMILLO GARCIA IRATXE

MADRUGA BAJO MARTA

GARCIA RUIZ JUAN RAMON

 5,000

 5,000

 5,000

 5,000

 5,000

 1,900

 5,000

 4,200

 4,780

 3,800

 3,500

 4,000

 4,600

 5,000

 3,100

 4,000

24017904

09001682

37004698

05000737

37008436

37002197

34001947

34001911

40000835

05005395

05000427

05005462

24006128

24017497

24015403

47005322

011944732

013089242

009324161

006562632

007861872

007840503

033318181

012383514

003460234

007859711

007847407

007868837

022981415

030613948

012770083

009302189

 0,000

 0,000

 0,000

 0,000

 0,000

 0,000

 0,000

 0,000

 0,000

 0,000

 0,000

 0,000

 0,000

 0,000

 0,000

 0,000

 38,000

 38,000

 34,000

 38,000

 38,000

 39,000

 25,000

 34,000

 25,000

 21,000

 21,000

 21,000

 15,000

 15,000

 9,000

 15,000

 2,000

 0,000

 4,000

 0,000

 1,000

 0,000

 7,000

 0,000

 0,000

 6,000

 3,000

 0,000

 1,000

 0,000

 0,000

 0,000

 0,000

 0,000

 0,160

 0,000

 0,000

 0,000

 0,000

 0,900

 0,000

 2,450

 0,000

 0,490

 0,000

 0,000

 0,000

 0,000

 3,500

 4,500

 4,200

 3,500

 0,500

 3,000

 3,500

 0,580

 6,940

 0,500

 0,940

 2,000

 0,000

 0,000

 7,100

 0,000

 48,500

 47,500

 47,360

 46,500

 44,500

 43,900

 40,500

 39,680

 36,720

 33,750

 28,440

 27,490

 20,600

 20,000

 19,200

 19,000

IES "ERAS DE RENUEVA"

IES "CARDENAL LOPEZ DE MENDOZA"

IES "GERMAN SANCHEZ RUIPEREZ"

IES "VASCO DE LA ZARZA"

IES "TOMAS Y VALIENTE"

IES "TIERRA DE CIUDAD RODRIGO"

IES "JORGE MANRIQUE"

IES "ALONSO BERRUGUETE"

IES "CAUCA ROMANA"

IES "ARAVALLE"

IES "EULOGIO FLORENTINO SANZ"

IES "ADAJA"

IES "GINER DE LOS RIOS"

IES "LANCIA"

IES "RIO ORBIGO"

IES "JORGE GUILLEN"

LEON

BURGOS

PEÑARANDA DE BRACAMONTE

AVILA

PEÑARANDA DE BRACAMONTE

CIUDAD-RODRIGO

PALENCIA

PALENCIA

COCA

BARCO DE AVILA(EL)

AREVALO

AREVALO

LEON

LEON

VEGUELLINA DE ORBIGO

VILLALON DE CAMPOS

Destino:

Destino:

Destino:

Destino:

Destino:

Destino:

Destino:

Destino:

Destino:

Destino:

Destino:

Destino:

Destino:

Destino:

Destino:

Destino:

LEON

BURGOS

SALAMANCA

AVILA

SALAMANCA

SALAMANCA

PALENCIA

PALENCIA

SEGOVIA

AVILA

AVILA

AVILA

LEON

LEON

LEON

VALLADOLID

FILOSOFIA0590001

Der. Prefer.

Tipo Plaza:

0590

Ver:

Ver:

Ver:

Ver:

Ver:

Ver:

Ver:

Ver:

Ver:

Ver:

Ver:

Ver:

Ver:

Ver:

Ver:

Ver:

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

PROFESORES DE ENSEÑANZA SECUNDARIA

1.4

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

L.VASCA:

L.VASCA:

L.VASCA:

L.VASCA:

L.VASCA:

L.VASCA:

L.VASCA:

L.VASCA:

L.VASCA:

L.VASCA:

L.VASCA:

L.VASCA:

L.VASCA:

L.VASCA:

L.VASCA:

L.VASCA:

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

L.NAVARRA:

L.NAVARRA:

L.NAVARRA:

L.NAVARRA:

L.NAVARRA:

L.NAVARRA:

L.NAVARRA:

L.NAVARRA:

L.NAVARRA:

L.NAVARRA:

L.NAVARRA:

L.NAVARRA:

L.NAVARRA:

L.NAVARRA:

L.NAVARRA:

L.NAVARRA:

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

L.GALLEGA:

L.GALLEGA:

L.GALLEGA:

L.GALLEGA:

L.GALLEGA:

L.GALLEGA:

L.GALLEGA:

L.GALLEGA:

L.GALLEGA:

L.GALLEGA:

L.GALLEGA:

L.GALLEGA:

L.GALLEGA:

L.GALLEGA:

L.GALLEGA:

L.GALLEGA:

L.CATALANA:

L.CATALANA:

L.CATALANA:

L.CATALANA:

L.CATALANA:

L.CATALANA:

L.CATALANA:

L.CATALANA:

L.CATALANA:

L.CATALANA:

L.CATALANA:

L.CATALANA:

L.CATALANA:

L.CATALANA:

L.CATALANA:

L.CATALANA:

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

L.BALEAR:

L.BALEAR:

L.BALEAR:

L.BALEAR:

L.BALEAR:

L.BALEAR:

L.BALEAR:

L.BALEAR:

L.BALEAR:

L.BALEAR:

L.BALEAR:

L.BALEAR:

L.BALEAR:

L.BALEAR:

L.BALEAR:

L.BALEAR:

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

L.VALENCIA:

L.VALENCIA:

L.VALENCIA:

L.VALENCIA:

L.VALENCIA:

L.VALENCIA:

L.VALENCIA:

L.VALENCIA:

L.VALENCIA:

L.VALENCIA:

L.VALENCIA:

L.VALENCIA:

L.VALENCIA:

L.VALENCIA:

L.VALENCIA:

L.VALENCIA:
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LENA ORDOÑEZ ALBERTO JOSE

VELEZ BERZOSA JESUS

DELGADO PEÑARANDA JUAN MANUEL

FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ M LIDIA

SEOANE PARDO ANTONIO MIGUEL

FERNANDEZ VIVAS CESAR

PEREZ PINTO ANGEL

ROMAN ORTIZ ANGEL DAMIAN

REDONDO SANCHEZ PABLO

AMADO BARANDA M. NURIA

ZURDO GARCIA CRISTINA

PEREZ CANTERO M. CONCEPCION

GARCIA NUÑEZ ELENA

MOURIÑO NUÑEZ LUIS EMILIO

 1,980

 3,200

 4,100

 2,000

 2,300

 3,025

 5,000

 3,800

 1,180

 5,000

 5,000

 4,700

 4,500

 5,000

24018234

49000418

24000655

24009610

05006399

09007933

24000990

05001547

49007531

34001054

24018222

42000437

42003682

42003864

010856327

012388175

016809967

011074589

032663059

071263054

007992619

029013594

007955637

020195301

011962132

007450437

012328346

009268613

 0,000

 0,000

 0,000

 0,000

 0,000

 0,000

 0,000

 0,000

 0,000

 0,000

 0,000

 0,000

 0,000

 0,000

 9,000

 9,000

 9,000

 15,000

 15,000

 15,000

 9,000

 3,000

 3,000

 9,000

 9,000

 9,000

 9,000

 9,000

 6,000

 6,000

 5,000

 1,000

 0,000

 0,000

 2,000

 7,000

 8,500

 1,000

 0,000

 0,000

 1,000

 0,000

 1,860

 0,000

 0,000

 0,000

 0,810

 0,000

 0,250

 0,200

 2,500

 0,000

 0,000

 0,000

 0,000

 0,000

 0,000

 0,500

 0,500

 0,500

 0,000

 0,000

 0,000

 2,000

 0,000

 0,000

 1,000

 1,000

 0,000

 0,000

 18,840

 18,700

 18,600

 18,500

 18,110

 18,025

 16,250

 16,000

 15,180

 15,000

 15,000

 14,700

 14,500

 14,000

IES DE SAHAGUN

IES "LEON FELIPE"

IES "ORNIA"

IES "RAMIRO II"

IES "MARIA DE CORDOBA"

IES "LA BUREBA"

IES "EL SEÑOR DE BEMBIBRE"

IES "HERMENEGILDO MARTIN BORRO"

IES "LOS VALLES"

IES "SEÑORIO DE GUARDO"

IES "BEATRIZ OSSORIO"

IES "RIBERA DEL JALON"

IES "PICOS DE URBION"

IES "SAN LEONARDO"

SAHAGUN

BENAVENTE

BAÑEZA(LA)

ROBLA(LA)

NAVAS DEL MARQUES (LAS)

BRIVIESCA

BEMBIBRE

CEBREROS

CAMARZANA DE TERA

GUARDO

FABERO

ARCOS DE JALON

COVALEDA

SAN LEONARDO DE YAGÜE

Destino:

Destino:

Destino:

Destino:

Destino:

Destino:

Destino:

Destino:

Destino:

Destino:

Destino:

Destino:

Destino:

Destino:

LEON

ZAMORA

LEON

LEON

AVILA

BURGOS

LEON

AVILA

ZAMORA

PALENCIA

LEON

SORIA

SORIA

SORIA

FILOSOFIA0590001

Der. Prefer.

Tipo Plaza:

0590

Ver:

Ver:

Ver:

Ver:

Ver:

Ver:

Ver:

Ver:

Ver:

Ver:

Ver:

Ver:

Ver:

Ver:

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

PROFESORES DE ENSEÑANZA SECUNDARIA

1.4

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

L.VASCA:

L.VASCA:

L.VASCA:

L.VASCA:

L.VASCA:

L.VASCA:

L.VASCA:

L.VASCA:

L.VASCA:

L.VASCA:

L.VASCA:

L.VASCA:

L.VASCA:

L.VASCA:

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

L.NAVARRA:

L.NAVARRA:

L.NAVARRA:

L.NAVARRA:

L.NAVARRA:

L.NAVARRA:

L.NAVARRA:

L.NAVARRA:

L.NAVARRA:

L.NAVARRA:

L.NAVARRA:

L.NAVARRA:

L.NAVARRA:

L.NAVARRA:

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

L.GALLEGA:

L.GALLEGA:

L.GALLEGA:

L.GALLEGA:

L.GALLEGA:

L.GALLEGA:

L.GALLEGA:

L.GALLEGA:

L.GALLEGA:

L.GALLEGA:

L.GALLEGA:

L.GALLEGA:

L.GALLEGA:

L.GALLEGA:

L.CATALANA:

L.CATALANA:

L.CATALANA:

L.CATALANA:

L.CATALANA:

L.CATALANA:

L.CATALANA:

L.CATALANA:

L.CATALANA:

L.CATALANA:

L.CATALANA:

L.CATALANA:

L.CATALANA:

L.CATALANA:

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

L.BALEAR:

L.BALEAR:

L.BALEAR:

L.BALEAR:

L.BALEAR:

L.BALEAR:

L.BALEAR:

L.BALEAR:

L.BALEAR:

L.BALEAR:

L.BALEAR:

L.BALEAR:

L.BALEAR:

L.BALEAR:

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

L.VALENCIA:

L.VALENCIA:

L.VALENCIA:

L.VALENCIA:

L.VALENCIA:

L.VALENCIA:

L.VALENCIA:

L.VALENCIA:

L.VALENCIA:

L.VALENCIA:

L.VALENCIA:

L.VALENCIA:

L.VALENCIA:

L.VALENCIA:




